
EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE 
 
Saturday August 9  Body:  B. Wicks, D. Sanders    
    Blood: T. Mazey, L. Cramer 
Sunday  August 10 Body:  M. Prindle, C. Chulick 
    Blood: P. Rager, D. Rager__ 
Saturday August 16 Body:  A. Smith, D. Sanders      
     Blood: L. Cramer, C. Chulick   
Sunday  August 17 Body:  D. Columbus, T. Columbus    
    Blood: A. Zahoran, C. Novitski 
Saturday August 23 Body:  T. Mazey, B. Wicks          

Blood: D. Sanders, A. Smith                        
Sunday  August 24 Body:  C. Novitski, A. Snyder         
    Blood: M. Prindle, A. Zahoran  
Saturday August 30 Body:  L. Cramer, T. Mazey    
    Blood: B. Wicks, A. Smith        
Sunday  August 31 Body:  D. Columbus, T. Columbus      
    Blood: P. Rager, D. Rager  
Saturday September 6 Body:  D. Sanders, T. Mazey  
    Blood: L. Cramer, C. Chulick                            
Sunday  September 7 Body:  M. Prindle, A. Snyder               
__________________________ Blood: A. Zahoran, C. Novitski 
Saturday September 13 Body:  B. Wicks, D. Sanders              
               Blood: T. Mazey, A. Smith                   
Sunday  September 14 Body:  D. Columbus, T. Columbus              
    Blood: P. Rager, D. Rager  
Saturday September 20 Body:  B. Wicks, C. Chulick                        

Blood: D, Sanders, L. Cramer                        
Sunday  September 21 Body:  C. Novitski, A. Snyder   
    Blood: M. Prindle, A. Zahoran 
Saturday September 27 Body:  T. Mazey, A. Smith   
    Blood: C. Chulick, D. Sanders 
Sunday  September 28 Body:  A. Zahoran, P. Rager 
    Blood: D. Columbus, T. Columbus 
Saturday October 4 Body:  L. Cramer, B. Wicks 
    Blood: T. Mazey, A. Smith 
Sunday  October 5 Body:  C. Novitski, C. Chulick 
    Blood: P. Rager, D. Rager 
Saturday October 11 Body:  A. Smith, L. Cramer 
    Blood: D. Sanders, B. Wicks 
Sunday  October 12 Body:  D. Columbus, T. Columbus 
    Blood: A. Zahoran, C. Chulick 


